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President –PJ Slobojan 
 

Vice Pres. – Dennis LaRoque 

 

Secretary –Danielle Stone  

 

Treasurer – Cristina Bucksbaum 

 

At-Large – John Dodd 

 

At-Large – Terry Genz 

 

At-Large – John Smith 
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2006 Income and Expenses  

 

     Income 
             Membership Dues Paid, 2006 

             Donations 

             Home Tour 

             Adopt a Light 

             Raffle 

             Interest 

             Tee shirt sales 

 

 Total  
 

     Expenses 
         Gazebo/Park 

         Home Tour  

         Insurance 

         Maintenance – snow and mow 

         Postage – box and stamps 

         Taxes 

         Utilities 

         Tee shirts 

 

Total Expenses 
 

Grants Received from UN 
      Gaines St. Project 

      Leaf Bags 

      Directory 

      Western Plantings 

 

Total Grants Received 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

       $ 790.00 

          180.00 

        3306.00 

          720.00 

            96.00 

          749.00 

          337.00 

 

  $6178.00 
 

 
        $ 232.01 

             90.00 

           980.00 

           845.00 

           147.69 

             79.00 

           726.69 

           804.40 

 

  $3904.79 
 

 
       $1406.39 

           473.62 

           170.10 

           656.72 

 

  $2706.83 

          

 

Special Projects & 

Events 

 
 

 Ripley Project Ongoing  
 Neighborhood Clean Sweep 

 Web Site Updates 

 Flower plantings in Gold 

Coast Park 

 Ornamental Grasses planted 

on Western 

 Gaines St. Project Initiated 

 Sealer coat on gazebo 

 Hamburg history project in 

progress 

 Neighborhood Directory 

 Newsletters/Phone Tree 

 Holiday House Tour 

 Ice Cream Social with 

neighborhood groups 

 Raffle Fund Raiser 

 Revisions in ByLaws 

 Meetings/Socials 
 

 

 

 

 


