2006 Board Of Directors GC&HHDA Box 4904 Davenport, IA 52808

President -PJ Slobojan

Vice Pres. – Dennis LaRoque

Secretary –Danielle Stone

Treasurer – Cristina Bucksbaum

At-Large – John Dodd

At-Large – Terry Genz

At-Large – John Smith

THE GOLD COAST & HAMBURG HISTORIC DISTRICT ASSOCIATION

Five to Nine, Ripley to Vine

2006 Annual Report

2006 Income and Expenses

Income	\$ 790.00
Membership Dues Paid, 2006	180.00
Donations	3306.00
	720.00
Home Tour	96.00
Adopt a Light	749.00
Raffle	337.00
Interest	
Tee shirt sales	\$6178.00
Total	
	\$ 232.01
Expenses	90.00
Gazebo/Park	980.00
Guzeoo/1 urk	845.00
Home Tour	147.69
Insurance	79.00
Maintenance – snow and mow	726.69
Postage – box and stamps	804.40
Taxes	
Utilities	\$3904.79
Tee shirts	ψοσυπίσ
Total Expenses	\$1406.39
Total Emperious	473.62
Grants Received from UN	170.10
	656.72
Gaines St. Project	35 0.7 2
Leaf Bags	\$2706.92
Directory Western Plantings	\$2706.83
Western Plantings	

Special Projects & Events

- Ripley Project Ongoing
- Neighborhood Clean Sweep
- Web Site Updates
- Flower plantings in Gold Coast Park
- Ornamental Grasses planted on Western
- Gaines St. Project Initiated
- Sealer coat on gazebo
- Hamburg history project in progress
- Neighborhood Directory
- Newsletters/Phone Tree
- Holiday House Tour
- Ice Cream Social with neighborhood groups
- Raffle Fund Raiser
- Revisions in ByLaws
- Meetings/Socials